Project:
Type:
Note:SLLB LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
The Starco SLLB is a well designed LED luminaire suitable for a
variety of applications and a balanced mixture of high performance
and value. Applications include manufacturing, warehouses, distri-
bution and convention centers, gymnasiums and other large indoor

    [63mm]
931 9322
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2/3
SLLB LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Example: SLLB-45-S4-F-50-65-D-C
Series
Accessories
Wattage Size Optics CCT Dimming Mount
SLLB=LED
Linear
25=25W
35=35W
45=45W
49=49W
S4=4ft F=Frosted
D=Diffused
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
D=0-10V Dimming
P=PWM Dimming
N=None dimming
H=Suspended
mount
C=Surface
mount
SLLB
PERFORMANCE DATA
IP Rating
65=IP65
Model Wattage CCT Size
Lumen Output